
15
0

22
60

 (+
 s

i c
of

fre
t é

le
ct

riq
ue

 d
es

su
s)

3800

21
10

 s
an

s 
le

s 
pi

ed
s

20
00

1185 (1915 portes ouvertes)

21
50

22
60

int:900x900

in
t :

18
00

21
50

Voltage / Voltage :  400V TRI + N + T / 50Hz
Puissance / Puissance  : 7.35KW

Date de création :
     19/03/2015

Référence : Ech. :
1:16 A3RS70

Désignation 
RS70 (modulable)
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Désignation 
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